FINAL GAZETTE NOTICES -CONTINUED.

CC-OFFICE-EXPRESS LTD

C.C.S. ENFIELD LIMITED

CD76 LIMITED

C.D.SUTCLIFFE (WOOL & WASTE) LIMITED
CEDARDOWN LIMITED

CEDAROAK HOLDINGS LIMITED

CEESOFT SYSTEMS LIMITED

CENNACK CARE SERVICES LTD
CENTENNIUM HOUSE (NO.2) LIMITED
CENTRAL ASSET INVESTMENTS (UK) LIMITED
CENTRAL LONDON DIAL-A-RIDE LIMITED
CENTRAL SERVICE STATION (BATHPOOL)
LIMITED

CENTRAL STATION (WEST) LIMITED
CENTRALWORTH LIMITED

CENTREFIELD LIMITED

CENTRE FOR YOUTH RESEARCH

CENTRE MANAGEMENT LIMITED

CENTRIDO LIMITED

CENTURYCASTLE LIMITED

CENTURYMASTER LIMITED

CERVO (DESIGN) MASONRY LIMITED
C'EST LA VIE FASHIONS LTD

C4C SERVICES LTD

C.G.F. PROPERTY LIMITED

CGR TECH LIMITED

CG7 LTD

CHALLENGE DATA LIMITED

CHAMBERLAIN FISHER BUILDERS LIMITED
CHAMEAU COMMISSIONING LIMITED
CHANDLER ENTERPRISES LTD.

CHANGE AT HEART LIMITED

CHANTERS TRUST

CHAPLIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED

CHAPMAN COLLINS LIMITED

CHAPTER ONE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CHARACTER COSTUMES LIMITED

CHARIOT PROPERTIES LIMITED

CHARLES LAFFITTE SERVICES LIMITED
CHARLES WALDRON LIMITED

CHARLIE LIMITED

CHARTERED BUSINESS MARKETING LIMITED
THE CHATA BOX COMPANY LTD

CHAUCER DIRECT LIMITED

CHAUDHARY FINANCE FOR GROSS LIMITED
CHBL LIMITED

CHEADLE ESTATES (STAFFS) LIMITED
CHECKAREF LIMITED

CHEEKY BABIES INC LIMITED

CHEEKY LOBSTER LTD

CHELTENHAM BUILDERS LIMITED

THE CHESHIRE BUILDING COMPANY LIMITED
CHESHIRE WELLNESS LIMITED

CHESTER AUTO PARTS LIMITED

CHEST (UK) LIMITED

CHICHESTER BELL TOWER TRUST

05422211
05473603
04946416
00960906
04745052
04623039
05415283
04792153
04122850
05389798
02587819
01252602

03090729
03119453
03095472
05567388
04298137
05001331
02128451
02009256
00775119
04579475
04150093
04582727
05511438
05400515
04036191
05401364
05408091
05403073
04583358
03080496
04339929
04245831
03748268
05379205
04478433
04070612
02701592
04300516
04052399
04919442
04240979
04719906
03784442
03116446
05631069
05442238
05513349
00912470
04922274
05405188
01793713
03447847
05184341

CHICKEN ENTERTAINMENT LTD.
CHICKEN HUT (BIRMINGHAM) LIMITED
CHINA BUSINESS PRESS LTD
CHINCHARICHI LIMITED

CHIP OFF THE OLDE BLOCK LIMITED
CHIT CHAT UK LIMITED

CH-PARTNERS LIMITED

CHRIS BRAY THE HANDYMAN LIMITED
CHRIS BUTTERWORTH CONSULTING LTD
CHRIS JONES PROPERTY LIMITED
CHROMASPORT LIMITED

CHRONOTEC LIMITED

C H SURFACING LIMITED

CHURCH & MANOR LIMITED

CIASA VERWALTUNGS LIMITED

CIG MON LIMITED

CIM MOTORS LIMITED

CIMTALK LTD

CINEPOINT LIMITED

CINNAMON COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED
CIP RECRUITMENT PROPERTY LIMITED
CIRCLESOFT LIMITED

CIRCLE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIRCUIT CITY IT LIMITED

C I S DIRECT (DEVELOPMENTS) LIMITED
CITIPROJECTS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
CITY & COUNTY (UK) LIMITED
CITYBASE CONSULTANTS LIMITED

THE CITY INN (LLANSANNOR) LIMITED
CITY OF LONDON COURIER LOGISTICS
LIMITED

CITY SECURITY TRAINING SERVICES LIMITED

CIVIL FUNERALS LTD

C J HART LIMITED

CJ'S CATERING LIMITED

CLAN MUNRO WHISKY LIMITED

CLARITY DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
CLARITY HEALTH LIMITED

CLARITY WEBSITES LIMITED

CLARKE'S FABRIC SUPERSTORE LIMITED
CLARKSONS ESTATES LIMITED
CLASSICAL FABRICATIONS LTD.
CLASSIC UNISEX SALOON LIMITED
CLASSIK BAU LIMITED

CLAYMORE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CLEANBUILD LIMITED

CLEANER HOMES LTD

CLEAN MACHINE (LONDON) LIMITED

THE CLEANSKIN COMPANY LIMITED
CLEAR COMMERCIAL SOLUTIONS LTD
CLEARVISION CLEANING SERVICES LIMITED
CLEARWATER NOMINEES (PITTSBURGH)
LIMITED

CLEGG EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
CLENFOR LTD

CLINICOS RESEARCH LTD

05415925
05422734
05393167
03711876
05231339
05594357
05392896
04537763
04862901
04797996
04160555
04876962
05527362
05424316
05179904
05103748
04377028
05523618
04638466
03706798
04940920
05092489
04438549
04677669
05099574
04409925
03558881
04731144
054014092
05221226

03314495
05070377
04372222
05310992
01084647
05413510
04177453
05527550
03850169
05292137
04398729
05408186
05403002
05401383
04879110
05249009
05372933
05425091
05460611
05153768
04328783

04569159
05419569
05422819



